

Special POCSO Case No. 62/23
(CNR No. WBSP15 0011352023)
(J.O.Code-WB00664 : Reg. No. 62/23)

Order No.11
Dated 11.01.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and I.O's report.

All the accused persons on C.B takes no steps.

Ld. Special P.P. is present. In view of resolution of local bar association,

For end of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix 01.03.24 for appearance of the accused persons and I.O's report..

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge ,1st Court
& Special Court Under Pocso Act
Kakdwip, South 24 Pgs.

Additional Sessions Judge,1st Court
& Special Court Under Pocso Act
Kakdwip, South 24 Pgs.